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GENERAL PLACING 2017

Classification
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BEST SKIPPER CLASSIFICATION 2017

Classification
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General placing Eusko Label Liga

Club

Urdaibai Avia
Hondarribia

Orio Babyauto

Kaiku Producha
Zierbena Bahias Bizkaia
San Juan Sumelec

Tiran Pereira

Ondarroa Cikautxo

San Pedro
Cabo
Ares
Astillero

BEST SKIPPER CLASSIFICATION

Club
Hondarribia
Ondarroa Cikautxo

Skipper
IOSEBA AMUNARRIZ
INIGO LARRINAGA

Kaiku Producha IKER GIMENO

Orio Babyauto GORKA ARANBERRI
Urdaibai Avia VICENTE CARPINTERO
Cabo OSCAR HERMO
Zierbena Bahias Bizkaia AITOR LAZCANO
Astillero IVAN GOMEZ

Ares AGUSTIN FERNANDEZ
San Juan Sumelec ENDIKA PEREZ

Tiran Pereira DAVID ALVAREZ

Cabo DANIEL GARCIA
Zierbena Bahias Bizkaia BORJA GOMEZ

San Pedro UGAITZ MENDIZABAL
Urdaibai Avia ENEKO BILBAO

Points

201
196
181
153
127
114
93
90
74
71
49
34
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16 Tiran Pereira JOSE FERNANDEZ

Results by race

Results by race
Name
VIl Bandera de Bilbao
XVI Bandera Ayuntamiento de Sestao
Orioko XXVII. Estropadak - V. Orio Kanpina Bandera
Bandera Giroa Veolia
Bandeira Cidade da Corufia
X Bandeira Concello de Ares
V Bandera CaixaBank
Bandera Adegi
Getxoko Estropaden XX XI1X. Ikurrifia
10 XXXIV Bandera Petronor
11 Hondarribiko XX X. Bandera - GP Mapfre
12 XXXII1. Ondarroako Bandera - Cikautxo Sari Nagusia
13 XL. Zarauzko Estropadak (J1)
14 XL. Zarauzko Estropadak (J2)
15 XXXV Bandeira Concello de Moafa - VII GP Fandicosta
16 XXVII Bandeira Concello de Boiro

17 Playoff 1
18 Bermeo Hiriko XX XV. Bandera

19 Playoff 2
20 XLVII GP - XLIII Bandera El Corte Inglés
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Place Date

Bilbao 07-01-2017
Portugalete 07-02-2017
Orio 07-08-2017
Donostia  07-09-2017
A Corufia 07-15-2017
Ares 07-16-2017
Santander 07-22-2017
Pasaia 07-23-2017
Getxo 07-29-2017
Zierbena  07-30-2017
Hondarribia 08-12-2017
Ondarroa  08-13-2017
Zarautz 08-19-2017
Zarautz 08-20-2017
M oafia 08-26-2017
Boiro 08-27-2017
Bermeo 09-16-2017
Bermeo 09-16-2017
Portugalete 09-17-2017
Portugalete 09-17-2017
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